• passive and active devices for the Data Center,
• recommended for high-density environments.
f e a t u r e s :
update: 19-01-2021_AS
• IEC 61754-7
• IEC 61300-3-4-B
• IEC 61300-3-6-B

code description
HEL-HC-1U-4M-BK HELIOS, hybrid chassis, 1U, 4 slots for modules, black
HEL-HC-BLIND-BK HELIOS, hybrid chassis, blind module, black
HEL-HC-COVER-BK HELIOS, hybrid chassis, osłona, depth 7cm, black
HEL-HC-COVER-L-BK HELIOS, hybrid chassis, cover, depth 10cm, black
HEL-HC-TOP-COVER-BK HELIOS, hybrid chassis, top cover, black
Patchcord światłowodowy
LC-XD uniboot duplex
update: 19-01-2021_AS5/5
MTP® Premium
Fiber optic patchcord
t r a n s c e i v e r s
code description
QSFP-S-85-100G-01-MPO Transceiver QSFP28 100Gbit/s 850nm 100m MM MPO-12
QSFP-S-31-100G-2-MPO Transceiver QSFP28 100Gbit/s 1310nm 2km SM MPO-12
QSFP-S-85-40G-01-MPO Transceiver QSFP+ 40Gbit/s 850nm 100m MM MPO-12
QSFP-S-85-40G-03-MPO Transceiver QSFP+ 40Gbit/s 850nm 300m MM MPO-12
QSFP-S-31-40G-10-MPO Transceiver QSFP+ 40Gbit/s 1310nm 10km SM MPO-12
QSFP-S-85-400G-01-MPO Transceiver QSFP-DD 400Gbit/s 850nm 100m MM MPO-12
QSFP-S-31-400G-05-MPO Transceiver QSFP-DD 400Gbit/s 1310nm 500m DR4 SM MPO-12
QSFP-S-31-400G-2-MPO Transceiver QSFP-DD 400Gbit/s 1310nm 2km DR4+ SM MPO-12
QSFP-S-31-400G-10-MPO Transceiver QSFP-DD 400Gbit/s 1310nm 10km DR4++ SM MPO-12
QSFP-S-85-400G-01-MPO24 Transceiver QSFP-DD 400Gbit/s 1310nm 100m SR8 MM MPO-24
F C A  o n e  o f  t h e  l a r g e st  t e c h n o l o g y  i n t e g ra to r s  o f  f i b re o p t i c  sy s t e m s  f o r  t h e
c o n s t r u c t i o n  o f  o p t i c a l  t e l e t ra n s m i s s i o n n e t w o r k s  i n  Po l a n d .